Damunusa
Hapymurens
(HaumeHoBaHue
IOPHIHYECKOr0 JINLA)

Poros
bepekeroBa
ABepuHa
AgepuHa
[orepsaxun
MopnBuHLEeB
CeMYeHKO
Snoas
Ksacunsan
Bapcyxosa
dunarosa

00O "Bbera Openbypr"
(m-H "Kpacnoe &
Bbenoe")

3A0 "®opeapa" (M-H
"[lomymika")

Manas

Knuann

CaBuH

I'AY3 "T'opoackast
KIIHHHYECKast
OOJILHHIIA M.
H.U. ITuporosa"
Poros

Poros

T'AY3 "Openbypreckas
obacTHas
KIIHHHYECKast
CTOMATOJIOTHYECKast
MMOJIMKINHUKA"
3arpeOHeBa
Tabunosa

[llnee

Hnskuna

I'ennnr

00O "Apabuka"
3acnaBckuii

1y6

XKepxko

3A0 "Tangep"
Oporiy

IHocTaHoBJIeHHS 1O J1eJ1aM 00 aIMUHHCTPATHBHBIX MPABOHAPYLIEHUSAX

HNmsa
Hapymurens

Opuit
Dnuna
Tatpsana
TatesHa
Bnagumup
Jmutpuit
Opuit
HNuna
Menkon
AnpOuHa
Hanexna

HET

HET

Tamapa
Jmutpuit
Jmutpuit

HET

Opmit
Opmit

HET

Omsbra
Mapuna
Oumbra
Oumbra
I'puropuii
HET
HUrops
Tarbsina
Huna

HET

MaxmyT

OT4ecTBO

Hapymurens

Buxroposuu

MyxameTrasHoBHa

Bnagumuposna
Bnapumuposna
Bnanumuposuu
AHaToNbeBUY
Huxonaesnu
Buxroposna
Bononsesuu
Hukonaesna
IIerpoBHa

HET

HET

HBanoBHa
CepreeBud
Bnagumuposuu

HET

Buxroposuu
Buxroposuu

HET

I'ennangneBHA
PaBxaToBHa
BnagumuposHa
BukropoBHa
Bnagumuposuu
HET

IOpbeBuu
JIbBOBHA
HBanoBHa

HET

HET

Ne mocTaHoBJIeHUS

1703-16-02
3-16-02
1563-16-02
1564-16-02
1657-16-02
1660-16-02
1669-16-02
1676-16-02
1682-16-02
1690-16-02
1691-16-02
1693-16-02

1695-16-02

1696-16-02
1697-16-02
1698-16-02
1699-16-02

1701-16-02
1702-16-02
1704-16-02

1-16-02
2-16-02
4-16-02
6-16-02
7-16-02
8-16-02
11-16-02
12-16-02
13-16-02
14-16-02
15-16-02

Jara BbIHeceHuUst
MOCTAHOBJIEHHS

19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16

19.01.16

19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16

19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16

19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16
19.01.16

Bua nakazanus
(uJIM 0TMETKA 0
NMpeKpaleHnn)

TIpeaynpexaeHre
IPEeNYNPEKICHIE
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

mrpad

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

Cymma
mrpada B
pyoasnx

HECT
HET
20 000,00p.
1 000,00p.
500,00p.

1 000,00p.
500,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
3.000,00p.
500,00p.
30 000,00p.

30 000,00p.

3.000,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.

10 000,00p.

10 000,00p.
1 000,00p.
10 000,00p.

3.000,00p.
3.000,00p.
5000,00p.
3.000,00p.
500,00p.
30 000,00p.
500,00p.
3.000,00p.
5000,00p.
100 000,00p.
20 000,00p.



